Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1003289416
1009664567
1170925728
1003653322
1079972268
1003300707
1003289590
1003289588
1020962113
1003265410
1003265423
1010276234
2219833692
2157492390
1003293943
1125033394
1009288019
2147917138
1003307072
1003309660
1003309673
2149686110
1003286622
1003258443
1003269455
1003254193
2140117875
2159872906
1165006727
1003407720
1015175215
1130031954
1130031931
1003265959
1003407016
1003238561
1003243826
1003243826
1004328713
1004334576
1010594774
1010616979
1009610511
1003273118
2159753870
1003256542
2216287821
1003286646
2158005855
1096500446
1007375605
1003286169
2222948925
1009618470
2153356547
2157142628
1195188117
1028744270
1168814832
1003251432
1003253411
1148271487

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Voter_Name

ALEXANDER, ELTON LESLIE
ARGUELLO, AMANDA KRISTEN
ATKINS, JULIA RENEE
ATKINS, TIMMY WAYNE
BALES, BRITTANY TAYLOR
BARTLETT, JULIE

BARTON, ROBERT MARK
BARTON, ROSANNE MCCUMBER
BEAUCHAMP, PAMELA ANN
BELEW, DON RAYMOND
BELEW, ROXENA

BLISSARD, MICHAEL WAYNE
BLONDIN, LISA ANN

BRISCO, RALPH J

CAMPBELL, SAMMIE JO
CAMPBELL, SAMUEL ZACHARY
CARSON, PAUL FRED
CASTILLO, MARIO JOSE
CHOATE, JOHN MELVIN
CIALONE, ALBERT

CIALONE, DEBRA ELIZABETH
CLARK, JOSEPH KIM

CLINE, KATHERINE YOCUM
COLE, BARBARA LOUELLA
DAVILA, OSCAR RENE
DEANDA, SHARON ROSE
DOMINGUEZ, NOLAN MICHAEL
EVANS, HARRY

FUJIWARA, RHONDA JEAN
FULGHAM, KENNETH DUANE
GOODBLANKET, MARCIAD
GRANADO, ALICE GUTIERREZ
GRANADO, JOHNNY TREVINO
GRISSAM, TOMMY L

HAMBY, DEBORAH ANN
HAMBY, ENID LANNY

HAMBY, RICKEY WHITE
HAMBY, RICKEY WHITE
HENDERSON, EDDIE WAYNE
HENDERSON, LANA JO
HENRY, MARY BETH

HENRY, THOMAS DUDLEY
HERNANDEZ, JEANNIE LOUISE
HINOJOS, MANUEL S
HOGGARD, WILLIAM REX
HOLLAND, HASKELL
HOLMES, JESSICA MARIE
HOUGHTON, DONALD RAY
JENNINGS, JIMMIE RALPH
JIMENEZ, MARY GUERRA
KING, DONNA CHERRYHOMES
LANGLEY, JACKW

LEOS, JENNIFER

LETZ, BRYAN RAY

LOPEZ, ERBEY JESUS
MARQUEZ, JESSE MORENO
MARTINEZ, RICHARD S
MCKINNON, CLAYTON DEE
MILLER, BARBARA ANNE
MILLS, CAROLYN A

MILLS, KERRY DEAN
MINYARD, JEFFERY TODD

Total_Voter_Checkins
106

Voter_Address_Full_Text

1406 BUDDY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3800 CONNALLY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2500 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2500 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2911 SANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7800 N COUNTY ROAD 35,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5204 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5204 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2512 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1418 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1418 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2714 SHIRLEY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2221 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2805 COLLINS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1724 YALE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

501 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

2000 N MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

8110 E MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7110 ROBERTS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7110 ROBERTS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

900 HOWARD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1605 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3907 PIPER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

809 S AYLESFORD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
607 W 15TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2712 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2607 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

106 HOOVER,COAHOMA,TX,79511

127 MILLER B RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2506 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2506 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1420 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

100 VILLAGE RD K,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

301 E ROBINSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
301 E ROBINSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
407 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
407 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2101 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2506 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

5307 OPAL LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1000 E 21ST ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3610 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

5426 OPAL LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1600 GOLIAD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1400 STANFORD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2307 WARREN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5201 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1213 E 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1605 E 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

302 HOLLEY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1303 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5104 DAWSON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4204 W FM 818,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2900 CACTUS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

504 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
504 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1801 GRAFA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early Voting
2/17/2026

Issue_Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Re-Issue
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Precinct
S$205.2
S$33.2
$205.3
$205.3
S404.3
P 408
S304.1
S$304.1
S404.2
S46.3
S46.3
S25.1
S25.1
S$404.3
S46.4
S207c.1
S26.2
P24
S$207.7
S$409.2
S409.2
P24
$304.3
S14.4
S 405.2
S11.6
P31
S25.1
S25.1
S207c.1
S409.2
S25.1
S25.1
S46.3
S34.6
S34.6
S34.6
S34.6
S$207.8
S$207.8
S42.4
S42.4
S$205.6
S25.1
S$304.2
S$35.2
S33.4
$304.2
P 34A
S26.2
S335
S$304.1
S32.1
S25.1
S$207.1
S42.3
S304.2
S304.5
S33.3
S46.1
S46.1
S$25.2



1003213961
1029202286
1003204972
1003247940
1003310991
1003310927
1011945553
1021419022
1003250357
1003252156
1003268243
2160260755
1158376039
1003271205
1003274892
1003233837
1013207469
2001809707
1032155765
1183678688
1013274209
1003407966
2002254316
2002254337
1003293405
1003260814
1003262200
1003262180
1003262082
1003241607
1012017189
1003283040
1002578879
1009039554
1022398376
1003305182
2136603250
1000117378
1141920535
1009227580
1011006749
1018643889
1003297819
1003295905

MOODY, JOHN EDWIN
MOORE, RANDY ALAN
MOSES, DEBORAH LOUISE
OLSON, CRAIG ALLEN
PAIGE, JANET SMOLKO
PAIGE, RODNEY KEITH
PANEK, CRAIG WENDELL
PARKER, CHAVONNA LANEA
PARKER, STAN ALLEN
PARUM, RUSSELL WAYNE
PIPER, LUCILLE ANN
POWELL, TRENT AUSTIN
REDMAN, JAMES LARRY
ROBERTS, BARBARA
ROBERTS, MALCOLM WAYNE
ROBINSON, ROBERT MICHAEL
RUDD, MIRANDA NIKOLE
SALAZAR, SHILOH KAY
SANDRIDGE, BRANDON LEE
SBIWAKOWSKI, PETER
SCHAFER, LINDA BOKELMAN
SCHAFER, RICHARD WAYNE
SLOAN, ASHLYNN NICOLE
SLOAN, JERRY MICHAL
SMITH, DAVID GLENN
SMITH, SALLY KAY
SNOWDEN, GARY LLEWELLYN
SNOWNDEN, PATRICIA WHITSITT
TARPLEY, BARBARA
TARPLEY, MICHAEL STEPHEN
TEICHMAN, SUSAN CORKERN
TEICHMAN, WILLIAM LEON
THOMAS, KENNETH GWEN
THOMAS, MARCUS IVAN
THOMAS, PATRICIA ANN
THOMPSON, CAROLYN
WALKER, RONNIE LYNN
WALLACE, ANGELICA MARIA
WHITE, DONALD RAY
WISEMAN, KATHRYN GAY
WORLEY, JAMES EDWARD
WYRICK, CARLA)J

WYRICK, CRAIG DRUE

ZANT, TRUDY DIANE

2523 GUNTER CIR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
113 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2705 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

7 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

7006 LENDERMAN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7006 LENDERMAN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2700 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

5510 N COUNTY ROAD 23,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5510 N COUNTY ROAD 23,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2406 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1309 WOOD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1303 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2512 WILLIAMS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2104 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2104 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1300 DOUGLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
216 DENTON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2408 ALAMESA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2000 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1215 LLOYD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
401 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

401 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2600 CARLETON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2600 CARLETON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
9008 KAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

800 CAPROCK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1014 E 20TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1014 E 20TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

710 E 22ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

710 E 22ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1115 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1115 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2301 ROBERTS,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3608 W FM 818,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2301 ROBERTS,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
6811 E MIDWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
10 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1303 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
17102 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
433 DALLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3241 DUKE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

106 RICHARDSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
106 RICHARDSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1902 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

§$13.3
$409.2
§25.1
P24
$409.2
$409.2
$33.3
$104.4
S$104.4
$404.2
S46.2
$42.3
S404.2
§25.1
S$25.1
S34.4
$205.1
S$33.4
$25.2
S16.1
$205.3
$205.3
§$13.3
S$13.3
§$205.9
P24
§35.2
§$35.2
§$35.2
§$35.2
S$404.2
$404.2
S$25.1
$304.5
S$25.1
$207.4
$207.4
$42.3
S$405.3
S$34.6
S45.2
$405.2
S405.2
S$34.5



	EV-EV-Election Center

