

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins	Early_Voting		
Primary Election 2026-03-03	3/3/2026	106	2/17/2026		
Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1003289416	ALEXANDER, ELTON LESLIE	1406 BUDDY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.2
1009664567	ARGUELLO, AMANDA KRISTEN	3800 CONNALLY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.2
1170925728	ATKINS, JULIA RENEE	2500 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
1003653322	ATKINS, TIMMY WAYNE	2500 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
1079972268	BALES, BRITTANY TAYLOR	2911 S ANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.3
1003300707	BARTLETT, JULIE	7800 N COUNTY ROAD 35,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 408
1003289590	BARTON, ROBERT MARK	5204 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 304.1
1003289588	BARTON, ROSANNE MCCUMBER	5204 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.1
1020962113	BEAUCHAMP, PAMELA ANN	2512 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003265410	BELEW, DON RAYMOND	1418 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1003265423	BELEW, ROXENA	1418 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1010276234	BLISSARD, MICHAEL WAYNE	2714 SHIRLEY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2219833692	BLONDIN, LISA ANN	2221 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
2157492390	BRISCO, RALPH J	2805 COLLINS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.3
1003293943	CAMPBELL, SAMMIE JO	1724 YALE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
1125033394	CAMPBELL, SAMUEL ZACHARY	501 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Democratic	S 207c.1
1009288019	CARSON, PAUL FRED	2000 N MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 26.2
2147917138	CASTILLO, MARIO JOSE	4 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 24
1003307072	CHOATE, JOHN MELVIN	8110 E MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.7
1003309660	CIALONE, ALBERT	7110 ROBERTS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
1003309673	CIALONE, DEBRA ELIZABETH	7110 ROBERTS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
2149686110	CLARK, JOSEPH KIM	4 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 24
1003286622	CLINE, KATHERINE YOCUM	900 HOWARD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.3
1003258443	COLE, BARBARA LOUELLA	1605 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 14.4
1003269455	DAVILA, OSCAR RENE	3907 PIPER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003254193	DEANDA, SHARON ROSE	809 S AYLESFORD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
2140117875	DOMINGUEZ, NOLAN MICHAEL	607 W 15TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 31
2159872906	EVANS, HARRY	2712 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
1165006727	FUJIWARA, RHONDA JEAN	2607 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
1003407720	FULGHAM, KENNETH DUANE	106 HOOVER,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207c.1
1015175215	GOODBLANKET, MARCIA D	127 MILLER B RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
1130031954	GRANADO, ALICE GUTIERREZ	2506 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1130031931	GRANADO, JOHNNY TREVINO	2506 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003265959	GRISSAM, TOMMY L	1420 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1003407016	HAMBY, DEBORAH ANN	13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1003238561	HAMBY, ENID LANNY	100 VILLAGE RD K,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1003243826	HAMBY, RICKEY WHITE	13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.6
1003243826	HAMBY, RICKEY WHITE	13 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard Re-Issue	Republican	S 34.6
1004328713	HENDERSON, EDDIE WAYNE	301 E ROBINSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.8
1004334576	HENDERSON, LANA JO	301 E ROBINSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.8
1010594774	HENRY, MARY BETH	407 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.4
1010616979	HENRY, THOMAS DUDLEY	407 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.4
1009610511	HERNANDEZ, JEANNIE LOUISE	2101 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.6
1003273118	HINOJOS, MANUEL S	2506 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
2159753870	HOGGARD, WILLIAM REX	5307 OPAL LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.2
1003256542	HOLLAND, HASKELL	1000 E 21ST ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.2
2216287821	HOLMES, JESSICA MARIE	3610 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1003286646	HOUGHTON, DONALD RAY	5426 OPAL LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.2
2158005855	JENNINGS, JIMMIE RALPH	1600 GOLIAD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 34A
1096500446	JIMENEZ, MARY GUERRA	1400 STANFORD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 26.2
1007375605	KING, DONNA CHERRYHOMES	2307 WARREN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.5
1003286169	LANGLEY, JACK W	5201 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.1
2222948925	LEOS, JENNIFER	1213 E 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 32.1
1009618470	LETZ, BRYAN RAY	1605 E 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2153356547	LOPEZ, ERBEY JESUS	302 HOLLEY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 207.1
2157142628	MARQUEZ, JESSE MORENO	1303 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.3
1195188117	MARTINEZ, RICHARD S	5104 DAWSON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 304.2
1028744270	MCKINNON, CLAYTON DEE	4204 W FM 818,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.5
1168814832	MILLER, BARBARA ANNE	2900 CACTUS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.3
1003251432	MILLS, CAROLYN A	504 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.1
1003253411	MILLS, KERRY DEAN	504 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.1
1148271487	MINYARD, JEFFERY TODD	1801 GRAFA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.2

1003213961	MOODY, JOHN EDWIN	2523 GUNTER CIR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
1029202286	MOORE, RANDY ALAN	113 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
1003204972	MOSES, DEBORAH LOUISE	2705 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003247940	OLSON, CRAIG ALLEN	7 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003310991	PAIGE, JANET SMOLKO	7006 LENDERMAN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
1003310927	PAIGE, RODNEY KEITH	7006 LENDERMAN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
1011945553	PANEK, CRAIG WENDELL	2700 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.3
1021419022	PARKER, CHAVONNA LANE	5510 N COUNTY ROAD 23,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 104.4
1003250357	PARKER, STAN ALLEN	5510 N COUNTY ROAD 23,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 104.4
1003252156	PARUM, RUSSELL WAYNE	2406 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003268243	PIPER, LUCILLE ANN	1309 WOOD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 46.2
2160260755	POWELL, TRENT AUSTIN	1303 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.3
1158376039	REDMAN, JAMES LARRY	2512 WILLIAMS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003271205	ROBERTS, BARBARA	2104 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003274892	ROBERTS, MALCOLM WAYNE	2104 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003233837	ROBINSON, ROBERT MICHAEL	1300 DOUGLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.4
1013207469	RUDD, MIRANDA NIKOLE	216 DENTON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.1
2001809707	SALAZAR, SHILOH KAY	2408 ALAMESA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1032155765	SANDRIDGE, BRANDON LEE	2000 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.2
1183678688	SBIWAKOWSKI, PETER	1215 LLOYD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 16.1
1013274209	SCHAFFER, LINDA BOKELMAN	401 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
1003407966	SCHAFFER, RICHARD WAYNE	401 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
2002254316	SLOAN, ASHLYNN NICOLE	2600 CARLETON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
2002254337	SLOAN, JERRY MICHAL	2600 CARLETON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
1003293405	SMITH, DAVID GLENN	9008 KAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.9
1003260814	SMITH, SALLY KAY	800 CAPROCK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003262200	SNOWDEN, GARY LLEWELLYN	1014 E 20TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.2
1003262180	SNOWDEN, PATRICIA WHITSITT	1014 E 20TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.2
1003262082	TARPLEY, BARBARA	710 E 22ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.2
1003241607	TARPLEY, MICHAEL STEPHEN	710 E 22ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.2
1012017189	TEICHMAN, SUSAN CORKERN	1115 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003283040	TEICHMAN, WILLIAM LEON	1115 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 404.2
1002578879	THOMAS, KENNETH GWEN	2301 ROBERTS,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1009039554	THOMAS, MARCUS IVAN	3608 W FM 818,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.5
1022398376	THOMAS, PATRICIA ANN	2301 ROBERTS,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003305182	THOMPSON, CAROLYN	6811 E MIDWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
2136603250	WALKER, RONNIE LYNN	10 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1000117378	WALLACE, ANGELICA MARIA	1303 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 42.3
1141920535	WHITE, DONALD RAY	17102 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.3
1009227580	WISEMAN, KATHRYN GAY	433 DALLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1011006749	WORLEY, JAMES EDWARD	3241 DUKE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 45.2
1018643889	WYRICK, CARLA J	106 RICHARDSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003297819	WYRICK, CRAIG DRUE	106 RICHARDSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003295905	ZANT, TRUDY DIANE	1902 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.5